POSTGRADUATE SECRETARIAT AT
FACULTY/INSTITUTE/CENTER

FACULTY OF FISHERIES AND FOOD SCIENCE

1 Muhammad Syahrunizan bin Abdul Rashid
Office Number : 096868-5052

Email : syahrunizan@umt.edu.my

2. Siti Irwana binti Ibrahim
Office Number : 089668-4830
Email : irwanaibrahim@aumt.edumy

FACULTY OF MARITIME STUDIES

1 Moorasiah binti Moidu
Office Number : 09668-3777
Ernail 1 asiah@umt.edumy

2. 5iti Aishah binti Ismail
Office Number : 09888-3791
Email : aishahismail@umt edumy

FACULTY OF SCIENCE & MARINE ENVIRONMENT

1. Mohdl Izham bin Mohd. A, Wahid
Office Number ; 09668-3553

Email : mohdizham@umt.edu.my
2. Nor Amalina binti Elias

Office Number ; 09668-3852

Email : amalina.elias@umt.edumy
3. Mubhammad Jailani bin Sulaiman

Office Number ; 086688-3615

Email : mjailani@umt.edumy

FACULTY OF OCEAN ENGINEERING TECHNOLOGY

1. Muhamad Safre bin Muhamad Sani

Office Number : 09668-3367

Email : safre@umt.edumy @
2. Rozita binti Muda

Office Number : 096888-3215

Email : rozita@umt.edu.my



FACULTY OF BUSINESS, ECONOMICS & SOCIAL
DEVELOPMENT

1. Nur Nadia Amira binti Noley

Office Number : 09668-4825
Email : nadia.amirag@umt.edumy

2. Hamid bin Mat Amin
Office Number : 03668-4149
Email : amite@umt.edumy

3. Nik Noor Suriati binti Mohd
Office Number : 09668-4431
Email : noor.suriati@umt.edumy

FACULTY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE AND MATHEMATICS

1 Zolarman bin Muhamad \
Office Number : 09868-3555 ‘ :

Email : zolarman@umt.edu.my r’l’ 5?
2. Sahrim bin Ngah *LT/_/’ 5
e
Office Number : 089668-3392 i
Ernail : sahrim@umt.edu.my

CENTRE FOR FOUNDATION & CONTINUING EDUCATION

1. Faezah binti Haji Salleh
Office Number : 09668-3691
Email : efas@umt.edumy

2. Mohd Hanif bin Ahmad
Office Number : 088688-36807
Email : mohd hanif@umt.edu.my

INSTITUTE OF TROPICAL AQUACULTURE & FISHERIES

1. Solihah binti Ahmad
Office Number : 09668-3214
Email : solihah@umt.edu.my

2. Nik Maizatul Ema binti Che Ali
Office Number ; 09668-3740
Email : nikemagumt.edumy



INSTITUTE OF TROPICAL BIODIVERSITY
AND SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT

1. Tuan Mohd Najwa Fuad bin Tuan Man
Office Number : 08668-3153
Email : tuanfuad@umt.edumy
2. Nor Ismadi Izhan bin lsmail £
s

Office Number ; 09668-3180
Email : izhan@umt.edu.my

INSTITUTE OF CLIMATE ADAPTION
AND MARINE BIOTECHNOLOGY I

~
1 Arzura binti Abdullah

Office Number : 09668-3453 &
Email 1 arzura@umt.edumy

2. Mohd Safniezal bin Sapie
Office Number : 09668-3964
Email : safniezal@umt.edumy

Y
W

INSTITUTE OF OCEANOGRAPHY AND ENVIRONMENT

1 Azida binti Abdullah
Office Number : 09668-3122
Email : azidag@umt.edumy

i

2. Johari bin Mohamed Lela
Office Number ; 08868-3441
Email : johari@umt.edumy

i

$

3. Mur Faizah binti Muhammad
Office Number : 096868-3441
Email : nfaizah@umt.edu.my
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